## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 159 Richard Bland College

Item 159 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$697,018	\$697,018
Scholarships (10810)	\$697,018	\$697,018
Fund Sources:		
General	\$637,018	\$637,018
Higher Education Operating	\$60,000	\$60,000